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Ryan Howser

From: Nina Ruiz
Sent: Monday, February 8, 2021 8:03 PM
To: Ryan Howser
Subject: FW: Initial Submittal - Lighthouse Baptist Church - CPC ZC 21-00011

OAR please? 
 

From: Hurst, Cynthia <Cynthia.Hurst@coloradosprings.gov>  
Sent: Monday, February 8, 2021 9:55 AM 
To: rdavis (rdavis@cscono.org) <rdavis@cscono.org>; landusenotice@cscono.org; Development Review - SMB 
<Development.Review@coloradosprings.gov>; Morris, Patrick <Patrick.Morris@coloradosprings.gov>; Aragon, Christina 
<Christina.Aragon@coloradosprings.gov>; Richter, Andy <Andy.Richter@coloradosprings.gov>; Medina, Carol 
<Carol.Medina@coloradosprings.gov>; Haley, Britt I <Britt.Haley@coloradosprings.gov>; Schmeisser, Constance 
<Constance.Schmeisser@coloradosprings.gov>; Duncan, Emily N <Emily.Duncan@coloradosprings.gov>; Alazzeh, Zaker 
<Zaker.Alazzeh@coloradosprings.gov>; Richter, Andy <Andy.Richter@coloradosprings.gov>; Aragon, Christina 
<Christina.Aragon@coloradosprings.gov>; Development Review - SMB <Development.Review@coloradosprings.gov>; 
Lee, Scott <Scott.Lee@coloradosprings.gov>; Cooper, Jeff <Jeff.Cooper@coloradosprings.gov>; johnstp@d11.org; 
Andrews, Kristine <Kristine.Andrews@coloradosprings.gov>; Nina Ruiz <NinaRuiz@elpasoco.com> 
Cc: Carleo, Katie <Katie.Carleo@coloradosprings.gov> 
Subject: Initial Submittal - Lighthouse Baptist Church - CPC ZC 21-00011 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside the El Paso County technology network. Do not click links or open attachments 
unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. Please call IT Customer Support at 520-6355 if you are unsure 
of the integrity of this message. 

Good Morning, 
Please find the information for the above named project and file number for the Lighthouse Baptist 
Church - CPC ZC 21-00011 . Comments due by February 23, 2021.  
City Planning transmits all buckslip distributions of project application electronically. Hard copies of the 
buckslip, project statement, can be view at the City Planning Offices. You can request a meeting with 
the case planner to view the documents. You can access the website shown below to view the electronic 
versions of any application documents (e.g. project statement, plan(s), etc.), please follow these steps: 

1. Go to http://eoc.springsgov.com/ldrs/ 
2. Type the file number in the file number box. 
3. Click “Search”. 
4. In the “Document List” column click the link labeled “Initial Application” to view the 

application, project proposal, the project statement and supporting documents for the 
project. 

5. In the “Document List” box click the link for the “Drawings” to view what drawings were 
submitted. 

Please provide ANY and ALL comments to the planner, Katie Carleo at 
Katie.Carleo@coloradosprings.gov.    Do not reply to this email address. 
NOTE: City Planning will also no longer transmit re-review buckslip distributions in hard copies, unless 
otherwise requested with a case planner. Please notify the case planner above if the transmittal of hard 
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copies is necessary. Please also note that documents are uploaded in date order and attention should be 
paid to the most recent date for the appropriate document to be reviewed. 
 
Thank you, 
Cindy Hurst 
 
 
 
Effective November 30, 2020 – Land Use Review Staff is working remotely different days of the workweek.    My current 
schedule is Monday and Tuesday – working remotely.  Wednesday – Friday I will be in the office.   
 
Plans and/or submittals can be dropped off and/or picked up in the Planning & Community Development/Land Use Review 
dropbox on the 1st floor lobby of the City Administration Building (30 S. Nevada Ave).  Please ensure that any documents 
show the assigned Planning Staff member.  ~ Thank you – Cindy Hurst 
 
 

 

Cindy Hurst 
Senior Office Specialist 
Phone: (719) 385-5351 
Email: 
Cynthia.Hurst@coloradosprings.gov 
 

Land Use Review Division 
Planning & Community Dev. 
30 South Nevada Ave, Suite 701 
Colorado Springs, CO 80903 
Phone: (719) 385-5905 

Weblinks: 

Pre-Application Meeting Request | Springs View/Map Development Applications | Zoning 
Code | Parcel Info 
 

PlanCOS 
LEADING THE WAY TO OUR FUTURE 

 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:  The information contained in or attached to this electronic message is privileged/confidential and intended only for the use of the individual(s) named above.  If 
the reader of this message is not the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, 
distribution, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited.  If you have received this communication in error, please inform the sender immediately and remove/delete any record of 
this message. 

 
 
 
 


